14

15

16

17

WORKING SHAFT

/
/
/ ‘w‘@
8 "
f‘ I~ 3
/
/
/
/
/
45
46
47
h-2
m 50
38 /29 /% ol
/\\
-
63 ENGINE ] 18 BOLT M5 X 20 | 33 WAX16 Screw ] %9
62 DRUN ) 17 BANGER TUBE ) 3 Lock ) 60
61 SNAP RING 835 1 46 BARNESS HANGER |1 31 Lock Spring 1 61
60 BEARING 6202 ] 15 THROTTLE ASS'Y |1 30 Coupler body ]
59 HOUSING i 14 UPPER PLATE, BRANKEI|1 29 M4 Nut 1 18 DRIVING GEAR {
58 RING 815 £ HANDLE BRANKET |1 28 6 Nut ) 17 BOLT N5X 25 1 7 ——— 3
57 BOLT M6X 30 1 1 RUBBER 9 27 COUPLER 16 BOLT N5 X 12 3 .
56 ANTT-VIBRATION RUBBERI1 1 BRANKET SFAT. i 2 DRIVE SHAFT 2 15 BOLT M6X 12 q g : P‘L{L(T)f] . L
55 SNAP RING 845 1 40 BOLT M5X 25 6 25 01L BEARING 6 14 GEARCASE 1 : g p— ,
54 CONNECTION TUBE___ |1 39 HANDLE BRANCKET ASS' 24 GUARD ] 13 BEARING 6000 4 4 e ,
53 BOLT M6X 25 1 38 Shaft joint 1 23 GUARD BRANCKET 1 1 DRIVEN CEAR 1 : - |
52 HOUSING ASS’ Y 37 SNAP RING 810 | 2 BOLT M6X 25 ) 11 SPLINE SHAFT 1 : p— |
51 CLASP ] 36 W6X30 Screw | 2] PIPE 026/08 | 10 BEARING 6002 1 ) T
50 NUT M5 1 35 Kaob 1 20 SNAP RING 826 ) 9 SNAP RING 832 1 — — "
49 CLASP ] 34 Rasher i 19 RING 010 9 8 COVER i No. | Code escription !




